
West Vll"8fnl1 Ethics Commission 

Lobbyist Activity Report Form 
20~2 

Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date ($250 maximum) 

L Name and contllc:t lnfofflllltlon 

Name Adi~ wzt~~ --zrr 
Address Sl>I WtJ()"C> E._~ tC>&d::_ -P/C. 

City, State Zip L-~ S. t,vv z,~~,, 
2. Reportlnc period for which this activity report Is beln, flied 
0,eck Report Period Due Date 

X 202 2 5/1/23-8/31/23 9/15/23 

3. Ust •II employers/orpnlzatlons that you represent as a lobbylst 

West Vlrslnle Ethics COmmlsslon 
Attn: lobbyist ll8ptnr 
210 Brooks St., 518. 300 
Charleston, WV 25301 
304-55IHl664 
Foro/Jb-onlr, 

Nofaadcoplfl 

-~•------ Rec'd, _____ _ 
Dllyslala______ FIM _____ _ 

Phone ~ 0 Y.. ZZQ 6. ':I..J.l 
o.rl-@. -do~a,vh-r.s {<)IIO , 

Us. additional reportlllfl for,M If necasary. 

2.. __________________ _ s. __________________ _ 
3 •. __________________ _ &. __________________ _ 

4. Lobbylnc activity summary- If there - no activity or expenditures, Indicate •none.• 

s. Expenditures 
If no expenditures, lndudlllfl campaign contributions, marlc herw: _ lJ.--t _ 
If you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her Immediate family, list the amounts spent In each of the following 
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report. 
Expenditure Categories Employerl Employer2 Employer3 Employer4 Employers Employer6 Total Expended 
A. Meals and Beverages $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
B. Lodglna $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
C. Advertising $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
D. Travel $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
E. Gifts $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
F. Other Expenses $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
G. Group Expenditures $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
H. Campaljn Contributions UST AMOUNT IN "1DTAL EXPENDED' COLUMN. $ 
I. TOTAL of 111 expenditures $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
If you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended In category SG Immediately above. Complete and 
attach a Schedule B for each event 

~on-z 
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I Lobbyist Name 

[ 6. Total al all UINll'ldltum from lln1 5-1. (on PIii 1) 

7. lobbyist Olrtlflcatlon - Pllul l'lld Incl si,n below. 

To the best of my knowledp, the Information contained hereon and on any attached materials Is true, correct and complete. I understand that It Is 
1 violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and knowlnafy file a false or Incomplete report. I further understand that If convicted of such 1n act, I 
may be fined, sentenced to jail or 
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